FLITWICK TOWN COUNCIL

CALENDAR OF MEETING DATES 2021

Agenda ltem:
Town Council Meeting

ALL OF THE FOLLOWING MEETING DATES WILL BE ACCOMMODATED BY VIRTUAL ACCESS
UNTIL GUILDANCE ALLOWS MEETINGS TO RETURN TO THE RUFUS CENTRE

Virtual Meetings — 7:30pm
In Person Meetings —7:45pm

Community Services — 1°* Tuesday of the month
Business Services — 2" Thursday of the month
Town Council — 3™ Tuesday of the month
Corporate Services — 4™ Tuesday of the month
Planning Committee — Every 3™ Thursday (with occasional day change)
Personnel Committee — Quarterly (or as and when required)

January
Tues 5%
Thurs 7t
Thurs 14t
Tues 19t
Mon 25%
Tues 26
Thurs 28t

February
Tues 2™
Thurs 11t
Tues 16%™
Thurs 18t

March
Tues 2™
Tues 9"
Thurs 11t
Tues 16%™
Thurs 25t

Community Services Committee
Planning Committee

Business Services Committee
Town Council

Personnel Committee
Corporate Services Committee
Planning Committee

Community Services Committee
Business Services Committee
Town Council

Planning Committee

Community Services Committee
Planning Committee

Business Services Committee
Town Council

Personnel Committee

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm



April
Thurs 1°
Tues 6
Thurs 15t
Fri 23"
Tues 27"
Thurs 29t

May
Tues 4t
Tues 11t
Tues 18t

June
Tues 1%
Thurs 3™
Thurs 10t
Tues 22
Wed 23™
Thurs 24"
Mon 28t

July

Tues 6
Thurs 8%
Thurs 15%
Tues 20
Tues 27"

August
Tues 3™
Thurs 5%
Thurs 12t
Tues 24t
Thurs 26%™

September

Tues 7"
Thurs 14"
Thurs 16%™
Tues 21
Thurs 23™
Tues 28t

October
Tues 5t

Planning Committee
Community Services Committee
Business Services Committee
Planning Committee

Town Council

Corporate Services Committee

Community Services Committee
Planning Committee
Town Council

Community Services Committee
Planning Committee

Business Services Committee
Corporate Services Committee
Planning Committee

Personnel Committee

Town Council

Community Services Committee
Business Services Committee
Planning Committee

Town Council

Corporate Services Committee

Community Services Committee
Planning Committee

Business Services Committee
Corporate Services Committee
Planning Committee

Community Services Committee
Business Services Committee
Planning Committee

Town Council

Personnel Committee
Corporate Services Committee

Community Services Committee

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm



Thurs 7t
Thurs 14"
Tues 19t
Tues 26
Thurs 28t

November
Tues 2"
Thurs 11t
Tues 16%™
Thurs 18"
Tues 23"

December
Tues 7t
Wed 8t
Thurs 14"
Thurs 16%™
Tues 21

Planning Committee

Business Services Committee
Town Council

Corporate Services Committee
Planning Committee

Community Services Committee
Business Services Committee
Town Council

Planning Committee

Corporate Services Committee

Community Services Committee
Planning Committee

Business Services Committee
Personnel Committee
Corporate Services Committee

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
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